Ch. 109 ' 1998 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Deputy Chief Engineer, Highway Development

Deputy Chief Engineer, Bridge Development.

Director, Environmental Design

Deputy Chief Engineer, Materials and Research

Director of Real Estate

Deputy Chief Engineer, Maintenance
Deputy Chief Engineer, Construction
District Engineer, Nonmetropolitan
Executive IV

Principal Counsel

MARYLAND PORT ADMINISTRATION

Director, Operations

Director, Administration and Finance
Deputy Director, Marketmg

Chief Engineer -

Manager, Terminal Operations
Manager, International Sales

General Manager, Equipment and Famhty

Resources

Manager, Rollon/Rolloff Cargo Development

General Manager, International Sales
General Manager, Sales
Executive Assistant

Manager, South America and Latin America

Trade Development
Police Commander
Principal Counsel
Comptroller
Manager, Traffic/Intermodal
Manager, Information Services

MOTOR VEHICLE ADMINISTRATION

Motor Vehicle Administrator
Deputy Administrator
Executive VI

Executive IV

Principal Counsel

" Executive IV

Executive III

Executive III

‘Executive IIT

MASS TRANSIT ADMINISTRATION

Mass Transit Administrator

- 998 - .

N R R RS R R R o

B B B

oo A B

9

Lo crn Oy

b BE =2 I e e B RN E REN I

DN TA e HHHNO®

CcwLwwaMm

SCoONOoOwWR =N

82,029
82,029
82,029
82,029
66,935
66,935
66,935
79,678
76,049
76,049

100,039
72,187
82,029
79.678
79,678
79,678

75,178
76,049
76,049
76,049

- 73,870

71,756
171,756
67,711
67,711

87,711

57,668

86,469
82,526
74,315
73,870
67,711
62,073
70,509
57,568
57,568

98,888



