Deputy Chief Engineer, Highway Development	5	7	82,029
Deputy Chief Engineer, Bridge Development.	5	7	82,029
Director, Environmental Design	5	7	82,029
Deputy Chief Engineer, Materials and Research	5	7	82,029
Director of Real Estate	5	0	66,935
Deputy Chief Engineer, Maintenance	5	0 .	66,935
Deputy Chief Engineer, Construction	5	0	66,935
District Engineer, Nonmetropolitan	5	6	79,678
Executive IV	. 4	7	76,049
Principal Counsel	4	7	76,049
MARYLAND PORT ADMINIST	RATION		
Director, Operations	8	6	100,039
Director, Administration and Finance	6	0	72,187
Deputy Director, Marketing	5	. 7 .	82,029
Chief Engineer	5	6	79,678
Manager, Terminal Operations	5	6	79,678
Manager, International Sales	5	6	79,678
General Manager, Equipment and Facility	ŭ	Ū	,0.0
Resources	5	4	75,178
Manager, Rollon/Rolloff Cargo Development	4	7	76,049
General Manager, International Sales	4	7	76,049
General Manager, Sales	4 .	7.	76,049
Executive Assistant	4	6 :	73,870
Manager, South America and Latin America			
Trade Development	4	5	71,756
Police Commander	4	5	71,756
Principal Counsel	4	3 .	67,711
Comptroller	4	3	67,711
Manager, Traffic/Intermodal	4	3	67,711
Manager, Information Services	3	0	57,568
MOTOR VEHICLE ADMINIST	RATION		
Motor Vehicle Administrator	8	1	86,469
Deputy Administrator	7	2	82,526
Executive VI	6	1	74,315
Executive IV	4	6	73,870
Principal Counsel	4	3	67,711
Executive IV	4	0	62,073
Executive III	3	7	70,509
Executive III	3	0	57,568
Executive III	3	0	57,568
MASS TRANSIT ADMINISTRATION			
Mass Transit Administrator	9	3	98,888